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2277 MONDAVI STREET, Orleans, Ontario, K4A 4S5, Canada

RE/MAX DELTA REALTY TEAM
2316 St Joseph Blvd

Orleans, ON

K1C 1E8

MLS®# 1172512

Description
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Property Value
Type
Basement
Parking

Year Built

Lot Frontage
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

$659,900
House

Full (Finished)
Attached garage
2007

45 ft

4

3 full

Feel right at home when you walk into this beautiful and spacious Lombardi model built by Ashcroft. The grand entrance is sure to impress with its cathedral
ceiling and large windows for lots of natural light. The sleek and stylish gourmet eat-in kitchen is open to the living room and comes complete with stainless
steel appliances and a convenient center island. The bright living room promises comfort with a cozy natural gas fireplace. The second level features 4
bedrooms and 2 full baths. French doors lead to the generous master bedroom that includes a spacious WIC and a 5PC ensuite with a huge soaker tub. The
basement is fully finished with a large rec room and plenty of storage space. The fenced backyard is ready to host at any given season with its beautiful
solarium, hot tub and no rear neighbors. Main floor laundry room. This home is conveniently located at walking distance to many amenities such as public
transit (bus), shopping, parks, and more! (id:2469)
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